Position

Fire Chief

Volunteer

Assistant Fire Chief

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Other Positions Held Special District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$18,573

$6,295

$5,909

$4,210

$3,665

$1,820

$1,245

$1,180

$1,130

$755

$635

$450

$255

$150

$150

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



