Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$18,573	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$6,295	\$0
Assistant Fire Chief		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$5,909	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$4,210	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$3,665	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,820	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,245	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,180	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,130	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$755	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$635	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$450	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$255	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$150	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire Department	\$150	\$0